P/6000000119

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	e)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400280260094

400280260094 12/21/15--01037--011 **70.00

15 DEC 21 AMIN: 47

SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

EFFECTIVE DATE 01/01/16

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Lexemeli En-	fertainment	Inc.
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	JDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
FROM:		(Printed or typed)	MILL 2004 MR
	650 N. Oran	ge Ave. # 4 Address	1412
	Orlando City,	FloriDa State & Zip	32801
	(212) 390 Daytime To	- \$770 elephone number	
	elia elic E-mail address: (to be used	Castro	notification)
	L'inaii addices, (io de deco	i ioi iutuio aimuai icport i	ionneanon <i>j</i>

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be:	xemeli Entertainment Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 650 N. Drange Arc. #	Mailing address, if different is:
Orlando Fl 32801	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organi To provide purpose	
to engage in for which	any other lawful activity corporations may be rated in this state.
incorpo	rated in this state.
Address 650 N. Ora	mge Are . Address:
	Name and Title:
Address	Name and Title:Address:

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	_
Address	Address:	_
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
		~
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name: <u>Elizandi</u> Castro		
Address: 650 N. Orange Are #	4412	
Orlando FL 3280	1	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	, <u></u>	9
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:		
Name: Elizandi Castro	C 755	". -4 * -+-,
Address: 650 N. Orange Ave	. # 44/2 ≥ 3°C	
1) - (and) F/ 3287		1
	ATIC	: [
ARTICLE VIII _ EFFECTIVE DATE:	W.	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (/ 1/20)	/ (OPTIONAL) the more than five business days prior or 90 business	S
days after the filing.)		-
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a	as
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process this certificate, I am familiar with and aecept the appointment as reg		d in
I Jako Ou	12/16/15	
Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	_
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felon		in a
/ hoder (bu	12/16/15 Date	
Required Signature/Incorporator	Date	_